
May 2021 - Activities Calendar  
               Monday, May 3, 2021 

Joyce Meyer (Exercise Your Faith 28min) 10am 

Chair Exercise (30 min) 11am & 1pm  

Painting Class 3pm  

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 
Charles Stanley (Mind Wars 40min) 10am 

Chair Exercise (30 min) 11am & 1pm  

Writing Class (Random Words Story)1pm 

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 
Chair Exercise (30 min) 10am & 11am  

Documentary (Inside Bill’s Brain Part 1- 52min) 1pm 

Cinco de Mayo Party 2:30pm 

Thursday, May 6, 2021 
Chair Exercise (30 min) 11am & 1pm  

           Book Club (The Curious Charms of Arthur Pepper) 1pm 

    Pottery 3pm 

                                   Friday, May 7,  2021 
Charles Stanley (A Night to Remember 24min) 10am     

Chair Exercise (30 min) 11am  

Adult Coloring & Creative Drawing 1pm 

TV Concert (America Sound Stage 1hr. 16min) 2pm 

          Monday, May 10, 2021 
Chair Exercise (30 min) 10am & 11am  

TV Concert (Jackson Browne 1hr. 45min) 1:00pm  

Documentary (Inside Bill’s Brain Part 2 - 52min)  3pm 

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 
Carol Muster (Carol’s Hand Knits and Designs Presentation) 2pm 

          Writing Class (The Young Girl Was…) 3pm 

                                    Evening Vespers 7:15pm 

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 
Chair Exercise (30 min) 10am & 11am  

Chit Chat 1pm 

Adult Painting 3pm 

Thursday, May 13, 2021 
Chair Exercise (30 min) 11am & 1pm  

Book Club (The Curious Charms of Arthur Pepper)  2pm  

Documentary (How to Get a Good Night Sleep 42min) 3pm 

Friday, May 14, 2021 
Charles Stanley (Disappointments 25min)10am 

  Chair Exercise (30 min) 11am & 1pm 

Movie (Philomena 1hr. 38min) 2pm 

Week 1 Week 2 



        Monday, May 17, 2021 
Joyce Meyer (God is Good 28min) 10am 

Chair Exercise (30 min) 11am  

TV Comedy (Martin and Martin 1hr. 13min) 3pm 

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 
Charles Stanley (Living By God’s Guidance 25min) 10am 

Chair Exercise (30 min) 11am  

Adult Coloring & Creative Drawing 1pm 

Writing (My Legacy will be…) 3pm 

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 
Chair Exercise (30 min) 10am & 11am  

Women’s Gathering (Maj. Linda Lopez) 1pm 

Ice Cream Sunday 3pm 

Thursday, May 20,  2021 
Chair Exercise (30 min) 10am & 11am  

 Book Club (The Curious Charms of Arthur Pepper)  1pm 

                       TV Concert (2 Chellos 1hr. 38min) 3pm 

Friday, May 21, 2021 
    Chair Exercise (30 min) 10am & 11am  

                     Documentary (Everyday Miracles Part 1- 57min) 1pm 

             Movie (Brain on Fire 1hr. 29min) 2pm 

            Monday, May 24, 2021    
Joyce Meyer (The Test of Trouble 28min) 10am 

Chair Exercise (30 min) 11am & 1pm  

Movie (Invictus 2hr. 13min) 2pm 

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 
Chair Exercise 11am & 1pm 

Documentary (Every Miracles 2 - 57min) 2pm  

Evening Vespers 7:15pm 

Wednesday, May 26,  2021 
Chit Chat 1pm 

Movie (The Impossible 1hr. 53min) 2pm 

TV Concert (Mozart Piano 31min) 3pm 

Thursday, May 27, 2021 
Chair Exercise (30 min) 10am & 11am  

Movie (Mandela: Long Walk to Freedom 2hr. 21min) 1pm 

Pottery 3pm 

 Friday, May 28,  2021 
Charles Stanley (The Battle For Self-Control 25min)10am 

 Documentary (Inside Bill’s Brain Part 3 - 52min)  2pm  

 Friday, May 31, 2021 

CANCELLED - Memorial Day 

 

Week 4 Week 3 
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